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PN kuulitõuge ( 2 kg) 

1 Gudmund Roosiõis  17.10.2011  Jõgeva PK  8.96 

 8. 54 8.89 8.96 8.50 

2 Ragnar Štukert   21.11.2011  Siimusti LAK  8.65 

 8.38 7.94 8.65 8.64 

3 Johannes Kliiman  03.04.20011  Jõgeva PK  8.05 

 7.89 7.88 7.79 8.05  

4 Ruudi Reinumägi  30.01.2011  Põltsamaa ÜG  7.78 

 6.49 7.41 7.78 7.39 

5 Kaspar Noodla   03.02.2011  Põltsamaa ÜG  7.11 

 X 6.75 7.11 6.54 

6 Andreas Siirak   12.09.2011  Jõgeva PK  6.64 

 X 5.98 6.64 6.55 

PN kettaheide ( 0,6 kg) 

1 Ragnar Štukert   21.11.2011  Siimusti LAK  19.46 

2 Johannes Kliiman  03.04.2011  Jõgeva PK  19.43 

3 Andreas Siirak   12.09.2011  Jõgeva PK  18.61 

4 Gudmund Roosiõis  17.10.2011  Jõgeva PK  15.88 

PN pallivise 

1 Kaspar Noodla   03.02.2011  Põltsamaa ÜG  47.50 

2 Ragnar Štukert   21.11.2011  Siimusti LAK  45.22 

3 Gudmund Roosiõis  17.10.2011  Jõgeva PK  43.08 

4 Johannes Kliiman  03.04.2011  Jõgeva PK  41.29 

5 Andreas Siirak   12.09.2011  Jõgeva PK  40.85 

6 Ruudi Reinumägi  30.01.2011  Põltsamaa ÜG  39.12 

 

 

 



PN 1000m 

1 Ruudi Reinumägi  30.01.2011  Põltsamaa ÜG  3.34,33 

2 Gudmund Roosiõis  17.10.2011  Jõgeva PK  3.42,70 

3 Johannes Kliiman  03.04.2011  Jõgeva PK  3.49,80 

PV kuulitõuge ( 3kg) 

1 Kristjan Väiko   03.02.2009  Jõgeva PK  9.74 

 9.57 9.11 9.74 9.70 

2 Hans Armand Mattis  16.12.2009  Põltsamaa ÜG  9.70 

 8.48 9.11 9.70 9.23 

3 Kaur Suni   27.07.2010  Põltsamaa ÜG  8.38 

 8.15 7.97 8.38 8.19 

4 Kaspar Leppik   10.02.2010  Põltsamaa ÜG  8.18 

 7.75 7.43 X 8.18 

5 Renet Raja   12.10.2010  Siimusti LAK  7.53 

 7.50 7.20 7.53 6.35 

6 Tõnis Põldre   15.08.2010  Põltsamaa ÜG  7.48 

 7.37 7.46 7.48 5.65 

7 Assar Rosin   24.06.2010  Siimusti LAK  6.70 

 6.26 6.51 6.70 6.26 

8 Christopher Robin Graverson 11.02.2009  Jõgeva PK  6.20 

 6.11 6.20 5.90 5.72 

PV kettaheide ( 0,75) 

1 Hans Armand Mattis  16.12.2009  Põltsamaa ÜG  25.51 

2 Kristjan Väiko   03.02.2009  Jõgeva PK  24.98 

3 Tõnis Põldre   15.08.2010  Põltsamaa ÜG  20.08 

4 Kaspar Leppik   10.02.2010  Põltsamaa ÜG  19.86 

5 Renet Raja   12.10.2010  Siimusti LAK  19.72 

6 Christopher Robin Graverson 11.02.2009  Jõgeva PK  17.52 

7 Kaur Suni   27.07.2010  Põltsamaa ÜG  17.26 

8 Assar Rosin   24.06.2011  Siimusti LAK  14.21 

 



PV pallivise 

1 Kristjan Väiko   03.02.2009  Jõgeva PK  57.23 

2 Assar Rosin   24.06.2010  Siimusti LAK  44.98 

3 Hans Armand Mattis  16.12.2009  Põltsamaa ÜG  42.65 

4 Renet Raja   12.10.2010  Siimusti LAK  39.52 

5 Christopher Robin Graverson 11.02.2009  Jõgeva PK  38.97 

6 Kaur Suni   27.10.2010  Põltsamaa ÜG  33.61 

7 Tõnis Põldre   15.08.2010  Põltsamaa ÜG  33.28 

PV 1000m 

1 Assar Rosin   24.06.2010  Siimusti LAK  3.40,00 

2 Kaspar Leppik   10.02.2010  Põltsamaa ÜG  3.55,10 

3 Christopher Robin Graverson 11.02.2009  Jõgeva PK  4.03,50 

TN pallivise 

1 Sandra Kostousova  06.07.2011  Jõgeva PK  45.83 

2 Laura Ait   23.08.2011  Jõgeva PK  40.28 

3 Johanna Rosin   17.08.2011  Siimusti LAK  32.13 

TN 600m 

1 Johanna Rosin   17.08.2011  Siimusti LAK  2.09,91 

2 Laura Ait   23.08.2011  Jõgeva PK  2.25,4 

TV kuulitõuge (2kg) 

1 Verona Pant   20.02.2010  Jõgeva PK  9.30 

 9.30 8.48 8.06 8.28 

2 Liisa Raasild   08.07.2010  Põltsamaa ÜG  6.66 

 6.48 6.59 6.66 6.25 

3 Liine Noormägi   23.07.2010  Jõgeva PK  6.38 

 6.38 6.27 6.36 5.92 

TV kettaheide ( 0,6 kg) 

1 Liisa Raasild   08.07.2010  Põltsamaa ÜG  19.99 

2 Liine Noormägi   23.07.2010  Jõgeva PK  14.89 

 

 



TV pallivise 

1 Liisa Raasild   08.07.2010  Põltsamaa ÜG  29.10 

2 Liine Noormägi   23.07.2010  Jõgeva PK  24.55 

3 Evely Eliise Õunapuu  15.06.2010  Jõgeva PK  16.64 

 

TV 600m 

1 Liisbeth Mandre  23.01.2010  Jõgeva PK  1.55,15 

2 Verona Pant   20.02.2010  Jõgeva PK  2.03,97 

3 Liine Noormägi   23.07.2010  Jõgeva PK  2.14,74 

 

 

Peakohtunik   Piret Koll 

Fotofiniši kohtunik Hanno Koll 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

  

 


